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Chabad of Chatsworth
Chatsworth Veterans Resource
Center

Mustard Seed Fellowship

Tree of Life Church

Freedom Church

Hindu Temple & Indian Cultural
Center

Mary Alvarez

Its All About Worship Church

Chatsworth Chamber of Commerce

HRB Tax Group Inc

Roberto Gianfranco

Lance Dunham MD

Lynda Tang OP

Automobile Club of Southern
California

Edward Dove DDS PC
Education Mgmt Systems Inc

Jose A Leiro DC

Bernardino B Villadiego DDS

+ &H#"HH#" T# "

Attachment 2:
2016/2017

DBA

Chabad of Chatsworth

Chatsworth Veterans Resource Center
Mustard Seed Fellowship

Tree of Life Church

Freedom Church

Hindu Temple & Indian Cultural Center
Innovative Promotions

Its All About Worship Church
Chatsworth / Porter Ranch Chamber Of
Commerce

H & R Block

ASAP Wellness Clinic

Lance Dunham MD

Valley Family Optometry

Automobile Club of Southern California
Edward Dove DDS PC

Opportunities For Learning

Alpha Chiropractic Center

Aesthetic Smile Designs
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12<34

$3,880

123<<
1234
Business Address Assessment
$
20735 Devonshire St 120.00
20946 Devonshire St $
#101 120.00
21032 Devonshire St $
#205 120.00
21032 Devonshire St $
#213 120.00
21049 Devonshire St $
#106 120.00
$
21213 Devonshire St 120.00
$
21732 Devonshire St 120.00
$
21757 Devonshire St 120.00
10038 Old Depot $
Plaza Rd 180.00
$
10118 Mason Ave 180.00
$
10162 Mason Ave 180.00
$
10172 Mason Ave 180.00
$
10176 Mason Ave 180.00
$
10210 Mason Ave 180.00
$
20523 Devonshire St 180.00
$
20553 Devonshire St 180.00
20933 Devonshire St $
#102 180.00
20933 Devonshire St $
#103 180.00
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Market Insight LLC

Castlehead Escrow Inc

JF Zimmelman & Associates

James E Flenderson

Triad Financial Insurance

Jeanne Kim

Robert Tomaszewski

Sepulveda Dental Lab

Mike Waldrip

Brent E Vallens

Estates Equity Enterprise Inc

HIBM Research Group

Flammond / Flammond Inc

Richard E Feldman

Susan Nordman

Naira Panosian Agency

Alice Raibon

The Green Scene Inc

Christian Chekel

J & V Real Estate

Written Communications Inc

All Valley Home Care Partnership Inc

Residential & Commercial Security
Inc

Jason McGinnis

Keith Hinson

R & L Property Management
Recreational Engineering LLC

Fusion Marketing
Castlehead Escrow Inc

JF Zimmelman & Associates
Service Specialties

Triad Financial Insurance
Jeanne Kim Psyd
Neuropsychological Rehab Center
Sepulveda Dentistry Lab

KM Waldrip Cpa

Brent E Vallens Atty At Law
Statewide Mortgage And Realtor
HIBM Research Group
Hammond & Hammond
Feldman Farmers Insurance
State Farm Insurance
Farmers Insurance

Social Workout Fitness Studio
Green Scenes

Preferred Home Security

J & V Real Estate

Written Communications

All Valley Home Care

Ace Security

Farmers Insurance

Hinson Insurance & Financial Services

R & L Property Management
Rodeo King of Ramada
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21049 Devonshire St
#211
21049 Devonshire St
#201
21049 Devonshire St
#202
21049 Devonshire St
#203
21049 Devonshire St
#210
21053 Devonshire St
#101
21053 Devonshire St
#101
21053 Devonshire St
#102
21053 Devonshire St
#103
21053 Devonshire St
#104
21053 Devonshire St
#105
21053 Devonshire St
#106
21053 Devonshire St
#202
21053 Devonshire St
#205
21053 Devonshire St
#206

21115 Devonshire St

21141 Devonshire St
21220 Devonshire St
#102

21220 Devonshire St
#104

21220 Devonshire St
#202A

21220 Devonshire St
#202B

21220 Devonshire St
#206

21220 Devonshire St
#207

21220 Devonshire St
#208

21220 Devonshire St
#208

21220 Devonshire St
#211

21340 Devonshire St

$
180.00

180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
18%00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00

180.00
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Karen Vadman

Patrick Kurkdjian

NSMB Enterprises

Salon PS California LLC

Hilu Brothers Inc

Rami Borsheh

Khalil E Khoury

Desoto Jegs LLC

Shawn A Quinlivan

114 Grand Holdings Inc

Network-911.com

Vanik Hartounian / Vahan Minassi

Dang Pham

Zip Reports

RP Digital Services LLC

Anthony Santana

Ramon E Ocon Ea Inc

Cascade Financial Technology Corp

Linda T Nguyen / George Lac

Infinity Nails & Spa

Linet Stepanians

Adel F Fahmy

Capluck Inc

Tariq Elite / King Flex Ent

Nathavan Suphakijanan

Africa Martinez & Claudia Galindo
Martinez

Renees Art Studio

Mason Cleaners

Fantastic Sam's

Salon PS California LLC

De Soto 76

Desoto Auto Repair

Kellys Shell

Desoto Chevron

Cathexis Therpeautic Imagery
Virto Commerce
Network-911.com

Express Shoe Lab

Bedazzled Nails Spa

Zip Reports

RP Digital Services LLC
Photography with Heart & Video
Ocon & Associates

Cascade Financial Technology Corp
Shear Trends Barber & Salon
Infinity Nails & Spa

Toasted Tan & Spa

Devonshire Animal Hospital
Cap60

Tariq Elite / King Flex Ent

Rain Thai Massage & Acupuncture

Black Anchor Barber Shop
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20531 Devonshire St

20535 Devonshire St

20541 Devonshire St

20801 Devonshire St

20841 Devonshire St

20850 Devonshire St

20850 Devonshire St

20904 Devonshire St
20945 Devonshire St
#101E

20945 Devonshire St
#102

20945 Devonshire St
#204

20955 Devonshire St

20961 Devonshire St
21000 Devonshire St
#102A

21000 Devonshire St
#112A

21000 Devonshire St
#205

21000 Devonshire St
#207

21021 Devonshire St
#204

21032 Devonshire St
#102

21032 Devonshire St
#104

21032 Devonshire St
#105

21032 Devonshire St
3

21053 Devonshire St
#201

21053 Devonshire St
#203

21113 Devonshire St

21117 Devonshire St

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00
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